City of Saint Paul			City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560		
Legislation Details					
RES 19-677 Version: 1					
Resolution	Status:	Passed			
	In control:	City Council			
	Final action:	4/24/2019			
Authorizing the Department of Public Works to apply to the Minnesota Department of Transportation (MnDOT) for funding of the I-35E Harrison Avenue Noise-Wall Community Landscape Partnership Plan Phase Three (3).					
Rebecca Noecker					
Ver. Action By	Acti	on	Result		
	Le RES 19-677 Version: 1 Resolution Authorizing the Department of F (MnDOT) for funding of the I-35 Plan Phase Three (3). Rebecca Noecker	Legislation De RES 19-677 Version: 1 Resolution Status: In control: Final action: Authorizing the Department of Public Works to a (MnDOT) for funding of the I-35E Harrison Aven Plan Phase Three (3). Rebecca Noecker	Legislation Details   RES 19-677 Version: 1   Resolution Status: Passed   In control: City Council   Final action: 4/24/2019   Authorizing the Department of Public Works to apply to the Minnesota Department (MnDOT) for funding of the I-35E Harrison Avenue Noise-Wall Community Land Plan Phase Three (3).   Rebecca Noecker		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/2/2019	1	Mayor's Office	Signed	
4/24/2019	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass